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12-in-1 Pocket Card
Reader/Writer White

IOGEAR's 12-in-1 Pocket Card Reader / Writer is an ideal solution for hi-speed, bi-directional image and data file transfer between
your computer and multimedia devices. Images and data can be downloaded directly to your PC or Mac from your memory cards
without using additional adapters. It works with 12 popular memory card formats such as SD, SDXC, microSD, microSDXC, Mini SD,
MMC, Memory Stick, and MS Duo. With direct USB 2.0 high-speed file transfer (up to 480Mbps) from memory cards used in your cell
phone, MP3 player, or digital camera, you can save time and conserve power on devices. It instantly transfers your slotMusic&trade
songs to your PC or Mac. No matter where you go, IOGEAR's 12-in-1 Pocket Card Reader / Writer helps you to easily bring your
digital images and data with you.

3-Slot,(Max) Suport memory card

e SDHC (32GB) / Mini SDHC (4GB) / SDXC (64GB) / MMC(4GB)
¢ Micro SDXC (64GB) / M2 (16GB / need adapter)

¢ MS (16GB)
¢ Compliant with USB 2.0 specification ¢ Backward compatible with USB 1.1 specification
e Support SDXC (Secure Digital High Capacity) and microSDXC cards ¢ Plug-n-Play, Hot swappable, and Hot pluggable
up to 64GB e Reads / Writes microSD / microSDXC / T-Flash, SD/SDXC, mini SD,
¢ Fast data transfer - up to 480 Mbps, between your cell phone / MMC, MMC Plus, RS-MMC, MMC Mobile, MS, MS Pro, MS Duo, MS
smartphone / PDA and computers Pro Duo
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i Requirements Package Contents
Fowldoes iwork) a g
Transfers files, images, and music between your
computer and dlgit%l camera, cel phone, smartphone, For PC Users e 1 x Card Reader /
or PDA at spesds of up to 450 Mbps. » Windows XP, Windows Writer
Support Vista, Windows 7, Windows ¢ 1 x Quick Start Guide
* T-Flash™, Micro SO 8/8.1. 10

* S0 (Secure Digital™), mini SO™,
MMCT™, MMG Plus™, « Available USB 2.0 port
BE-MMC™  MMC Mobilg™

* MS (Memory Stick®), Memary » Chrome Book
T paemory Stick DuoT®, + Linux®, Unix and other

o
USB supported systems*
*Additional drivers and

support may be needed

For MAC Users

* Mac 8.6 or greater.
Requires OS X for USB 2.0
support

 Available USB 2.0 port

* Windows XP® systems

require this Microsoft update
to support SDXC cards
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http://www.microsoft.com/en-us/download/details.aspx?id=19364
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Function
Cable Length
Cable Type

Operating System Support

USB Specification

Flash Memory

Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

www.iogear.com

GFR209A
3in.
USB Type A

Windows XP, Vista / Mac OS X v10.3.9 or
later

USB 2.0 (Backward compatible to USB 1.1)
SDHC /Micro SD / Mini SD/MS / MS Pro /
MS Duo / MS Pro Duo / SD / MMC / RS-
MMC

327°F ~ 140°F (0°C ~ 60°C)

-4°F ~ 140°F (-2°C ~ 60°C)

Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook

Unit Dimensions
Width

Height

Length

Inner Pack

Width

Height

Depth

Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GFR209A

0.875 in.

0.625 in.

2.5in.

5.04 in.

8.07 in.

4.72in.

4.76 in.

7.64in.

19.88in.

9.06 in.

11in.

24

6 lb.

0.57 Ib.

0.21 Ib.

0.15 Ib.
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