

#### GFR209A

## 12-in-1 Pocket Card Reader/Writer White



IOGEAR's 12-in-1 Pocket Card Reader / Writer is an ideal solution for hi-speed, bi-directional image and data file transfer between your computer and multimedia devices. Images and data can be downloaded directly to your PC or Mac from your memory cards without using additional adapters. It works with 12 popular memory card formats such as SD, SDXC, microSD, microSDXC, Mini SD, MMC, Memory Stick, and MS Duo. With direct USB 2.0 high-speed file transfer (up to 480Mbps) from memory cards used in your cell phone, MP3 player, or digital camera, you can save time and conserve power on devices. It instantly transfers your slotMusic&trade songs to your PC or Mac. No matter where you go, IOGEAR's 12-in-1 Pocket Card Reader / Writer helps you to easily bring your digital images and data with you.

#### 3-Slot,(Max) Suport memory card

- SDHC (32GB) / Mini SDHC (4GB) / SDXC (64GB) / MMC(4GB)
- Micro SDXC (64GB) / M2 (16GB / need adapter)
- MS (16GB)
- Compliant with USB 2.0 specification
- Support SDXC (Secure Digital High Capacity) and microSDXC cards up to 64GB
- Fast data transfer up to 480 Mbps, between your cell phone / smartphone / PDA and computers
- Backward compatible with USB 1.1 specification
- Plug-n-Play, Hot swappable, and Hot pluggable
- Reads / Writes microSD / microSDXC / T-Flash, SD/SDXC, mini SD, MMC, MMC Plus, RS-MMC, MMC Mobile, MS, MS Pro, MS Duo, MS Pro Duo









# Transfers files, images, and music between your computer and digital camera, cell phone, smartphone, or PDA at speeds of up to 480 Mbps. Support: • T-Flash™, Micro SD™ • SD (Secure Digital™), mini SD™, MMC™, MMC Plus™, RS-MMC™, MMC Mobile™ RS-MMC™, MMC Mobile™ • MS (Memory Stick®), Memory Stick Pro™, Memory Stick Duo™, MS Pro Duo™

#### Requirements

#### **Package Contents**

#### For PC Users

- Windows XP, Windows Vista, Windows 7, Windows 8/8.1, 10
- Available USB 2.0 port
- Chrome Book
- Linux®, Unix and other USB supported systems\*
   \*Additional drivers and support may be needed

#### For MAC Users

- Mac 8.6 or greater.
   Requires OS X for USB 2.0 support
- Available USB 2.0 port
- \* Windows XP® systems require this Microsoft update to support SDXC cards

- 1 x Card Reader / Writer
- 1 x Quick Start Guide



### **Specifications**

Function	GFR209A
Cable Length	3 in.
Cable Type	USB Type A
Operating System Support	Windows XP, Vista / Mac OS X v10.3.9 or later
USB Specification	USB 2.0 (Backward compatible to USB 1.1)
Flash Memory	SDHC /Micro SD / Mini SD / MS / MS Pro / MS Duo / MS Pro Duo / SD / MMC / RS- MMC
Operating Temperature	327°F ~ 140°F (0°C ~ 60°C)
Storage Temperature	-4°F ~ 140°F (-2°C ~ 60°C)

Dimensions	GFR209A
POP Information	
10" Peg Hook	6
6" Peg Hook	4
Unit Dimensions	
Width	0.875 in.
Height	0.625 in.
Length	2.5 in.
Inner Pack	
Width	5.04 in.
Height	8.07 in.
Depth	4.72 in.
Inner Pack Qty.	3
Unit Package Dimensions	
Width	4.76 in.
Height	7.64 in.
Depth	2 in.
Master Carton	
Width	19.88 in.
Height	9.06 in.
Depth	11 in.
Master Carton Qty.	24
Weight	
Master Carton Wt.	6 lb.
Inner Pack Wt.	0.57 lb.
Unit Pack Wt.	0.21 lb.
Unit Wt.	0.15 lb.